Résultats par classe :

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

11A
11U
11T
11M
111
11C
10v
11B
11S
11)
11L
11D
11R
11K
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37’43
40'44
41’58
44’32
47°10
48’04
48’09
48’53
49’06
49°07
49’34
52’31
52’40
54’56

Vainqueurs par catégorie :

Classes EB :
Classes G :
Classes PG :

11U
11M
11A



